D,N Event Program

From Partnership to Piaffe

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

"Empowering you and your horse to be the best you can be"

7pm-10pm

9a.m.
9.30 a.m.

10.30 a.m.
11.00 a.m.

1.00 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
2 p.m.

2.45 p.m.
3 p.m.
3.30 p.m.
3.45 p.m.
5.15p.m.

9.00 a.m.
9.30 a.m.

10.30 a.m.
12.30 a.m.

1p.m.
1.30 p.m.

2.15 p.m.
2.30 p.m.
4 p.m.
4.15 p.m.
5.00 p.m.

Conf. room Introduction & Demonstration

Arena

Arena
Restaurant

Restaurant
div.

Arena

Arena
Arena

Conf. room
Arena
Restaurant

Restaurant
div.

Arena

Arena
Arena

Doors open

Welcome & Theory/activations

Break & Speedcoaching
Lessons

Lunch

Speedcoaching

Riders Q&A with Karen
Workshops

Break

Workshop with all
Break

Lessons

Mini Q&A / closing

Doors open, speedcoaching
Activations, theory
Lessons

Lunch

Speedcoaching

Riders Q&A with Karen
Workshops

Break

Lessons

Break

Workshop for all
Special closing!!

"Never underestimate the potential for things to improve in way you cannot yet imagine"




