D,N Event Program

From Partnership to Piaffe

"Empowering you and your horse to be the best you can be"

Friday	7 pm - 10 pm	Conf. room	Introduction & Demonstration
Saturday	9 a.m. 9.30 a.m. 10.30 a.m.	Arena	Doors open Welcome & Theory/activations Break & Speedcoaching
	11.00 a.m.	Arena	Lessons
	1.00 p.m.	Restaurant	
	1.30 p.m.		Speedcoaching
	2 p.m.	Restaurant	Riders Q&A with Karen
		div.	Workshops
	2.45 p.m.		Break
	3 p.m.	Arena	Workshop with all
	3.30 p.m.		Break
	3.45 p.m.	Arena	Lessons
	5.15 p.m.	Arena	Mini Q&A / closing
Sunday	9.00 a.m.		Doors onen speedseashing
Sullday	9.30 a.m.	Conf room	Doors open, speedcoaching Activations, theory
	10.30 a.m.	Arena	Lessons
	12.30 a.m.	Restaurant	
	1 p.m.	restaurant	Speedcoaching
	1.30 p.m.	Restaurant	Riders Q&A with Karen
			Workshops
	2.15 p.m.		Break
	2.30 p.m.	Arena	Lessons
	4 p.m.		Break
	4.15 p.m.	Arena	Workshop for all
	5.00 p.m.	Arena	Special closing!!

"Never underestimate the potential for things to improve in way you cannot yet imagine"